
2014-2015 7th/8th Boys Schedule 
Team 1 
 

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home     

 
Sat 12/6/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Epsom Eagles   Brentwood 1   Brentwood 

 
Sun 12/7/2014 2:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Raymond 3   Raymond High School 

 
Sat 12/13/2014 1:15pm TBP 

 
Nottingham   Brentwood 1   Brentwood 

 
Sun 12/14/2014 12:45pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Candia Spurs   Candia 

 
Sat 12/20/2014 4:00pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Raymond 1   Raymond High School 

 
Sat 1/3/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
SB2 Kalil Tribe   Brentwood 1   Brentwood 

 
Sun 1/4/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Epping Spurs   Epping Middle School  

 
Sun 1/11/2015 3:15pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Candia Blue Devils   Candia 

 
Sat 1/17/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
SB3 Korn Tribe   Brentwood 1   Brentwood 

 
Sun 1/18/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Raymond 2   Raymond High School 

 
Sat 1/24/2015 3:00pm TBP 

 
Brentwood 1   Newfields   Newfields (Above the Rim, Hampton) 

 
Sat 1/31/2015 2:30pm TBP 

 
SB1 Hahn Tribe   Brentwood 1   Brentwood 
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